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The Wall-Mounted Markerboard is vertical whiteboard which provides an erasable 
message board and a pencil tray.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 markerboard, 1 pencil tray (as specified), wall supports, 8 rare earth magnets (if 
applicable), and mounting hardware.

NOTES
When 52" high markerboard is specified, only 48" to 88" widths are available.

Textured finishes in Foundation and Mica colors are not available with Top Trim and 
Pencil Tray Finish.

B A W M G
Wall-Mounted Glass Markerboard

Markerboard Style 

G  Non-Magnetic Glass

M  Magnetic Glass

Height 

48, 52

Width 

48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 
54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 
60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 
66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 
72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 
78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 
84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 
90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96

Pencil Tray Option 

Y  Yes

N  No

Glass Finish 

Back-Painted

Top Trim & Pencil 
Tray Finish

Foundation
Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS

Non-Magnetic 
Glass (G)

Magnetic 
Glass (M)

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BAWMG M 48 60 Y K7 26

Width

Height

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   NON-MAGNETIC GLASS (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M)

 H W NO PENCIL TRAY (N) WITH PENCIL TRAY (Y) NO PENCIL TRAY (N) WITH PENCIL TRAY (Y)

 48 / 1219 48 / 1219 1028 1076 1340 1389
 48 / 1219 49 / 1245 1091 1142 1422 1474
 48 / 1219 50 / 1270 1091 1142 1422 1474
 48 / 1219 51 / 1295 1091 1142 1422 1474
 48 / 1219 52 / 1321 1151 1206 1501 1557
 48 / 1219 53 / 1346 1151 1206 1501 1557
 48 / 1219 54 / 1372 1151 1206 1501 1557
 48 / 1219 55 / 1397 1214 1272 1587 1643
 48 / 1219 56 / 1422 1214 1272 1587 1643
 48 / 1219 57 / 1448 1214 1272 1587 1643
 48 / 1219  58 / 1473 1274 1335 1666 1727
 48 / 1219  59 / 1499 1274 1335 1666 1727
 48 / 1219 60 / 1524 1274 1335 1666 1727
 48 / 1219 61 / 1549 1336 1401 1748 1811
 48 / 1219 62 / 1575 1336 1401 1748 1811
 48 / 1219 63 / 1600 1336 1401 1748 1811
 48 / 1219 64 / 1626 1398 1466 1830 1897
 48 / 1219 65 / 1651 1398 1466 1830 1897
 48 / 1219 66 / 1676 1398 1466 1830 1897
 48 / 1219 67 / 1702 1459 1529 1909 1981
 48 / 1219 68 / 1727 1459 1529 1909 1981
 48 / 1219 69 / 1753 1459 1529 1909 1981
 48 / 1219 70 / 1778 1520 1595 1991 2064
 48 / 1219 71 / 1803 1520 1595 1991 2064
 48 / 1219 72 / 1829 1520 1595 1991 2064

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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B A W M G
Wall-Mounted Glass Markerboard 
(Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   NON-MAGNETIC GLASS (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M)

 H W NO PENCIL TRAY (N) WITH PENCIL TRAY (Y) NO PENCIL TRAY (N) WITH PENCIL TRAY (Y)

 48 / 1219 73 / 1854 1582 1659 2074 2149
 48 / 1219 74 / 1880 1582 1659 2074 2149
 48 / 1219 75 / 1905 1582 1659 2074 2149
 48 / 1219 76 / 1930 1643 1724 2153 2233
 48 / 1219 77/ 1956 1643 1724 2153 2233
 48 / 1219 78 / 1981 1643 1724 2153 2233
 48 / 1219 79 / 2007 1707 1788 2235 2319
 48 / 1219 80 / 2032 1707 1788 2235 2319
 48 / 1219 81 / 2057 1707 1788 2235 2319
 48 / 1219 82 / 2083 1768 1853 2318 2403
 48 / 1219 83 / 2108 1768 1853 2318 2403
 48 / 1219 84 / 2134 1768 1853 2318 2403
 48 / 1219 85 / 2159 1830 1919 2398 2486
 48 / 1219 86 / 2184 1830 1919 2398 2486
 48 / 1219 87 / 2210 1830 1919 2398 2486
 48 / 1219 88 / 2235 1892 1983 2478 2570
 48 / 1219 89 / 2261 1892 1983 2478 2570
 48 / 1219 90 / 2286 1892 1983 2478 2570
 48 / 1219 91 / 2311 1955 2049 2561 2655
 48 / 1219 92 / 2337 1955 2049 2561 2655
 48 / 1219 93 / 2362 1955 2049 2561 2655
 48 / 1219 94 / 2388 2016 2112 2642 2741
 48 / 1219 95 / 2413 2016 2112 2642 2741
 48 / 1219 96 / 2438 2016 2112 2642 2741

 52 / 1321 48 / 1219 1117 1166 1457 1507
 52 / 1321 49 / 1245 1184 1236 1545 1597
 52 / 1321 50 / 1270 1184 1236 1545 1597
 52 / 1321 51 / 1295 1184 1236 1545 1597
 52 / 1321 52 / 1321 1250 1305 1633 1687
 52 / 1321 53 / 1346 1250 1305 1633 1687
 52 / 1321 54 / 1372 1250 1305 1633 1687
 52 / 1321 55 / 1397 1318 1377 1723 1780
 52 / 1321 56 / 1422 1318 1377 1723 1780
 52 / 1321 57 / 1448 1318 1377 1723 1780
 52 / 1321  58 / 1473 1387 1448 1810 1871
 52 / 1321  59 / 1499 1387 1448 1810 1871
 52 / 1321 60 / 1524 1387 1448 1810 1871
 52 / 1321 61 / 1549 1454 1517 1899 1964
 52 / 1321 62 / 1575 1454 1517 1899 1964
 52 / 1321 63 / 1600 1454 1517 1899 1964
 52 / 1321 64 / 1626 1521 1589 1988 2054
 52 / 1321 65 / 1651 1521 1589 1988 2054
 52 / 1321 66 / 1676 1521 1589 1988 2054
 52 / 1321 67 / 1702 1588 1658 2077 2147
 52 / 1321 68 / 1727 1588 1658 2077 2147
 52 / 1321 69 / 1753 1588 1658 2077 2147
 52 / 1321 70 / 1778 1655 1727 2164 2237
 52 / 1321 71 / 1803 1655 1727 2164 2237
 52 / 1321 72 / 1829 1655 1727 2164 2237
 52 / 1321 73 / 1854 1721 1797 2254 2328
 52 / 1321 74 / 1880 1721 1797 2254 2328
 52 / 1321 75 / 1905 1721 1797 2254 2328

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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B A W M G
Wall-Mounted Glass Markerboard 

(Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   NON-MAGNETIC GLASS (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M)

 H W NO PENCIL TRAY (N) WITH PENCIL TRAY (Y) NO PENCIL TRAY (N) WITH PENCIL TRAY (Y)

 52 / 1321 76 / 1930 1787 1868 2341 2419
 52 / 1321 77/ 1956 1787 1868 2341 2419
 52 / 1321 78 / 1981 1787 1868 2341 2419
 52 / 1321 79 / 2007 1854 1938 2431 2511
 52 / 1321 80 / 2032 1854 1938 2431 2511
 52 / 1321 81 / 2057 1854 1938 2431 2511
 52 / 1321 82 / 2083 1923 2010 2519 2602
 52 / 1321 83 / 2108 1923 2010 2519 2602
 52 / 1321 84 / 2134 1923 2010 2519 2602
 52 / 1321 85 / 2159 1989 2079 2605 2695
 52 / 1321 86 / 2184 1989 2079 2605 2695
 52 / 1321 87 / 2210 1989 2079 2605 2695
 52 / 1321 88 / 2235 2056 2149 2692 2786
 52 / 1321 89 / 2261 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321 90 / 2286 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321 91 / 2311 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321 92 / 2337 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321 93 / 2362 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321 94 / 2388 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321 95 / 2413 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 52 / 1321  96 / 2438 n/a n/a n/a n/a


